WIDE RANGE
COUPLINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
BWEL RO
The following abbreviations are used in this brochure:
OD   Pipe outside diameter
NB   Nominal bore
DN   Nominal diameter, in millimetres

 DN175 to DN300: M12 x 210 Bolts and Nuts
 DN300/2 to DN600/2: M12 x 260 Bolts and Nuts
 Studs are of oval cup design to enable one-handed tightening
 Bolts are hot dipped galvanised to SANS763
5. Coating
 Fusion Bonded Epoxy to SABS 1217 to a minimum thickness of 250 microns
6. SABS Standard
 WELBRO couplings are manufactured to SABS 1808-2: 2017
WELBRO COUPLINGSDIMENSIONS
PIPE OD
C
B
2221
4BWEL RO
Nr Size Nr Size
65 WB0065 58-72 74.5 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
70 WB0070 58-78 81.8 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
75 WB0075 88-103 106.4 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
80 WB0080 98-118 121.5 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
100 WB0100/2 109-128 131.8 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
125 WB0125 132-154 156.6 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
150 WB0150 150-170 173.5 105 170 4 M12 x 170 180 4 M12 x 115 Small
150 WB0150/2 159-187 191 130 170 4 M12 x 210 180 4 M12 x 115 Medium
150 WB0150/3 180-200 196 130 170 4 M12 x 210 180 4 M12 x 115 Medium
175 WB0175 193-209 207.5 130 210 4 M12 x 210 180 4 M12 x 115 Medium
200 WB0200 210-223 236 130 260 4 M12 x 210 180 4 M12 x 115 Medium
225 WB0200/2 228-243 253 130 260 6 M12 x 210 200 6 M12 x 115 Medium
225 WB0225 235-252 271 130 260 6 M12 x 210 200 6 M12 x 115 Medium
250 WB0250 268-278 289 130 260 6 M12 x 210 200 6 M12 x 115 Medium
250 WB0250/2 280-295 308 130 260 6 M12 x 210 200 6 M12 x 115 Medium
275 WB0275 302-318 321 130 260 6 M12 x 210 300 6 M12 x 115 Medium
300 WB0300 315-328 330 130 260 6 M12 x 210 300 6 M12 x 115 Medium
Gasket
Section
Nominal
Bore

WB0275LB
WB0300LB
WB0100LB
WB0100/2LB
WB0150/2LB
WB0150/3LB
WB0200/2LB
WB0250/2LB
DIMENSIONS WELBRO COUPLINGS
PIPE OD
C
B
2221
5BWEL RO
Nr Size Nr Size
300 WB0300/2 340-350 354 160 260 8 M12 x 260 WB0300/2LB 300 8 M12 x 115 Large
300 WB0300/3 360-370 374 160 260 8 M12 x 260 WB0300/3LB 300 8 M12 x 115 Large
350 WB0350 350-360 363 160 260 8 M12 x 260 WB0350LB 300 8 M12 x 115 Large
350 WB0350/2 376-387 390 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0350/2LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
400 WB0400 396-410 410 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0400LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
400 WB0400/2 407-417 421 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0400/2LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
400 WB0400/3 426-436 440 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0400/3LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
400 WB0400/4 436-446 449 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0400/4LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
450 WB0450 450-460 463 160 260 10 M12 x 260 WB0450LB 300 10 M12 x 115 Large
450 WB0450/2 464-474 478 160 260 12 M12 x 260 WB0450/2LB 300 12 M12 x 115 Large
450 WB0450/3 478-488 492 160 260 12 M12 x 260 WB0450/3LB 300 12 M12 x 115 Large
450 WB0450/4 524-534 534 160 260 12 M12 x 260 WB0450/4LB 300 12 M12 x 115 Large
500 WB0500 500-510 513 160 260 12 M12 x 260 WB0500LB 300 12 M12 x 115 Large
500 WB0500/2 535-545 549 160 260 12 M12 x 260 WB0500/2LB 300 12 M12 x 115 Large
500 WB0500/3 583-593 596 160 260 14 M12 x 260 WB0500/3LB 300 14 M12 x 115 Large
550 WB0550 559-571 575 160 260 14 M12 x 260 WB0550LB 300 14 M12 x 115 Large
600 WB0600 606-616 620 160 260 14 M12 x 260 WB0600LB 300 14 M12 x 115 Large
600 WB0600/2 629-638 642 160 260 14 M12 x 260 WB0600/2LB 300 14 M12 x 115 Large
Fasteners
(Single Bolt
Set)
STANDARD BARREL COUPLINGS HDG Bolts